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9th World Meeting Of Young Finswimmers
Kecskemét, 2022.11.26-27.

Event 36 Girls, 400m Surface "E" category
2022.11.26 - 18:35 Results

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Petra Robotic RK Nevera 11 CRO 4:14.44 50.00
50m: 25.41 25.41 150m: 1:31.35 34.65 250m: 2:38.32 33.37 350m: 3:44.37 32.91

100m: 56.70 31.29 200m: 2:04.95 33.60 300m: 3:11.46 33.14 400m: 4:14.44 30.07

2. Emma Adham Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 11 AUT 4:26.69 46.00
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:37.49 35.15 250m: 2:47.17 34.01 350m: 3:55.76 33.12

100m: 1:02.34 33.79 200m: 2:13.16 35.67 300m: 3:22.64 35.47 400m: 4:26.69 30.93

3. Julie Krízová Aqua Klub Liberec 11 CZE 4:35.64 42.00
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:38.16 35.48 250m: 2:51.98 37.55 350m: 4:03.10 35.72

100m: 1:02.68 33.45 200m: 2:14.43 36.27 300m: 3:27.38 35.40 400m: 4:35.64 32.54

4. Nikola Hradilíková SKORPEN Prerov 11 CZE 4:36.74 39.00
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:38.99 35.82 250m: 2:51.38 36.07 350m: 4:02.60 35.99

100m: 1:03.17 33.95 200m: 2:15.31 36.32 300m: 3:26.61 35.23 400m: 4:36.74 34.14

5. Ina Tomac SRD Visevica 12 CRO 4:46.31 36.00
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:45.99 37.05 250m: 3:00.11 37.03 350m: 4:12.84 35.84

100m: 1:08.94 35.43 200m: 2:23.08 37.09 300m: 3:37.00 36.89 400m: 4:46.31 33.47

6. Lora Njegovan RK Nevera 12 CRO 4:52.38 33.00
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:45.40 37.31 250m: 3:01.78 38.21 350m: 4:17.48 36.86

100m: 1:08.09 36.61 200m: 2:23.57 38.17 300m: 3:40.62 38.84 400m: 4:52.38 34.90

7. Dora Stimac SRD Visevica 11 CRO 4:57.54 30.00
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:51.95 38.38 250m: 3:08.99 38.23 350m: 4:23.23 36.48

100m: 1:13.57 38.16 200m: 2:30.76 38.81 300m: 3:46.75 37.76 400m: 4:57.54 34.31

8. Nina Machová Vodny Svet Zvolena 11 SVK 5:23.41 27.00
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:55.38 42.67 250m: 3:21.33 42.90 350m: 4:45.51 42.11

100m: 1:12.71 38.32 200m: 2:38.43 43.05 300m: 4:03.40 42.07 400m: 5:23.41 37.90

DNS Mariia Titova Aqualeader 11 UKR -
DNS Hana Hesham Mohamed El-Riady El-Bahary Club 11 EGY -


